12-8
Features
Digital Video Solutions 12-9www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
10
Software
9
ICOM
8

VBOX-3284
VBOX-3264
Ordering Information
§ VBOX-3282A-8AE0 2U Web-enabled 8-port 60FPS Digital Video Recorder
§ VBOX-3284A-8AE0 2U Web-enabled 8-port 120FPS Digital Video Recorder
with Audio
§ VBOX-3264A-8AE0 2U Web-enabled 16-port 120FPS Digital Video
Recorder
§ VBOX-3264B-8AE0 2U Web-enabled 16-port 120FPS Digital Video
Recorder with Real-time Display
2U  Web-enabled 8/16-port
Digital Video Recorder
12-8
Features
Digital Video Solutions 12-9www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
10
Software
9
ICOM
8
eConnectivity
7
ADAM-3000
6
cPCI
5
DA&C
4
ATM
3
FPM
2
TPC
1
IPPC & AWS
11
UNO-2000/3000
12
VBOX
13
ADAM-4000
14
ADAM-5000
15
ADAM-6000
16
ADAM-8000
Specifications
VBOX-3200 Series: 2U Web-enabled Digital Video Server Spec Table
Function Item VBOX-3282A-8AE0 VBOX-3284A-8AE0 VBOX-3264A-8AE0 VBOX-3264B-8AE0
System
Components
CPU Intel Celeron 1.2 GHz Intel Pentium IV 1.8GHz